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University of Colorado School of Medicine 
GMEC Subcommittee Meetings 

2022-2023 
Meeting Schedule 

Meetings held over ZOOM until further notice 
 
 
 

Clinical Learning Environment Review (CLER) 
Meets Monthly: 2nd  Thursday* Time Room 

Thursday, July 21, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, August 11, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, September 8, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, October 13, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, November 10, 2022  7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, December 8, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, January 12, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, March 9, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, April 13, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, May 11, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Thursday, June 8, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
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Education (EDU) 
Meets Monthly: 2nd Thursday* 

Time Room  

Thursday, July 14, 2022 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, August 11, 2022 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, Sept 8, 2022 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, October 13, 2022 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  
Thursday, November 10, 2022 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, December 8, 2022 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, January 12, 2023  4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, February 9, 2023 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, March 9, 2023  4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, April 13, 2023  4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, May 11, 2023  4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Thursday, June 8, 2023 4:00 – 5:00pm ZOOM  

Program Oversight (PRO) 
Meets Monthly: 2nd Tuesday* 

Time Room 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023  7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023   7:00 – 8:00am ZOOM 
 


